

**Salmon en Croute cooked 2159748**

Salmon (**FISH**), Puff Pastry (Wheat Flour (**GLUTEN**), Butter (**MILK**), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Water, Wheat Starch (**GLUTEN**), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Salt, Yeast Extract, Fruit and Vegetable Concentrate (Apple, Carrot, Lemon), Natural Flavouring), Spinach, Butter (**MILK**), **Egg**, Salt, Peppercorns.

For allergens please see ingredients in **Bold**.